
 2024 PECOS SCHOOLS   

SUMMER PROGRAM  

   

BUS  4 

PICK UP LOCATIONS 

BUS DRIVER:    Jacques Van Wyk  

AM 

LEAVE @ 6:35 AM   

PICK  UP TIME 

1. San Juan (only at Campground)    6:55 am 

2. Illfield Gas Station (Padillas) 7:01 am 

3. Illfield Dumpsters/Vigil-Aragon Stop 7:06 am 

4. Tunnel at Illfield (Right Side)  7:09 am 

5. Lazy T Ranch in Rowe 7:15 am 

6. Gravel by the RR Tracks on Frontage Road – Rowe 7:16 am 

7. Rowe – Hwy 63 Past the Fire Engine Sign  (right side)  7:19 am 

8. Across Rainbow Club (on right side) 7:28 am 

9. Casa de Herrera Restaurant/Mental Health @ Casa de Herrera  7:29 am 

10. Across Sam’s Auto (on right side) 7:30 am 

11. East Pecos Right @ 4 Way Stop Sign  7:34 am 

12. El Alto Verde 7:34 am 

13. Camino Mesita (turn around)  7:37 am  

14. Camino La Jara  7:38 am 

15. Callecita Lopez (Old Colonias) (Bottom of Hill)  7:39 am 

16. Montecito Lane 7:40 am 

17. Morada Road (across from Old School Building)  7:41 am 

18. East Pecos @ 4 Way Stop Sign (right side) 7:43 am  

19. SCHOOL – Elementary   7:47 am 

20.   

21.   

 

 

NOTE: TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE ---ALL BUS STOPS AS DESIGNATED 
ONLY. ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (505) 757-4700 OR (505) 757-4673; THE GOLDEN RULE: 
PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE AND 10 MINS AFTER THE SCHEDULED TIMES. 

 

  



 

 

BUS  4 

DROP OFF LOCATIONS  

BUS DRIVER:    Jacques Van Wyk   

PM  

LEAVE @ 3:10 PM  

DROP OFF TIME 

22. East Pecos – Right @ 4 way stop  3:15 pm 

23. El Alto Verde   3:15 pm 

24. Martinez Road  3:16 pm 

25. Camino Mesita (turn around) 3:17 pm 

26. Camino Ojito La Jara  3:18 pm  

27. Callecita Lopez (Old Colonias) (Bottom of Hill) 3:19 pm  

28. Morada Road  (across from old school building) 3:21  pm 

29. Montecito Lane  3:22 pm  

30. East Pecos Right @ Stop Sign  3:23 pm  

31. Sam’s Auto  3:26  pm  

32. Mental Health/Casa de Herrera @ Mental Health   3:27 pm 

33. Rainbow Club  3:28 pm 

34. Rowe – Hwy 63 Past the Fire Engine Sign  3:34 pm 

35. 1st Trailer past underpass in Rowe near Cattleguard  3:36 pm 

36. Gravel by RR Tracks on Frontage Road – Rowe  3:38 pm 

37. Lazy T Ranch in Rowe 3:39 pm  

38. Tunnel at Illfield (right side)  3:45 pm 

39. Illfield Dumpsters/Vigil Aragon Stop 3:47 pm 

40. Illfield Gas Station (Padillas) 3:49 pm 

41.  San Juan (only at Campground)  4:00 pm 

42. SCHOOL – BUS BARN  4:25 pm 

43.   

44.   
 

 

NOTE: TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE ---ALL BUS STOPS AS DESIGNATED 
ONLY. ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (505) 757-4700 OR (505) 757-4673; THE GOLDEN RULE: 
PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE AND 10 MINS AFTER THE SCHEDULED TIMES. 

  



2024 PECOS SCHOOLS  

SUMMER PROGRAM  

 

BUS 11 --  PICK-UP  LOCATIONS       

BUS DRIVER:    David Varela    

LEAVE @ 6:55 AM  

PICK UP TIME 

1. Camino Gemma  7:00 am  

2. Dollar General  7:03 am 

3. Highway 50 across from Bonita Maria Restaurant  7:04 am 

4. Pecos Housing – Camino Escuro 7:06 am 

5. Pecos Housing – 8 Chamisal Circle  7:08 am 

6. Pecos Housing – @ Fence – Turn left  7:09 am 

7. Pecos Housing – Covered Bus Stop  7:10 am 

8. CR B52 Dump Road (only at entrance to Frost Road) 7:11 am 

9. Corte Vargas – No name driveway – driveway after 7:15 am 

10. La Cueva Road  7:18 am 

11. Glorieta @ RR Tracks 7:19 am 

12. Sunshine Lane (right before intersection of La Joya and Old Denver) 7:21 am 

13. CR 63 – La Joya Road & Old Denver Highway  7:23 am 

14. Filiberto  7:26 am 

15. Old Denver Hwy & 63B (at mailboxes) turn around  7:28 am 

16. Ojito de Coyote Lane  7:33 am  

17. Highway 50 – Roybal Trailer Park  7:38 am 

18. Yel Road  7:41 am 

19. Cips Lane  7:42 am 

20. La Joya del Padre  7:43 am 

21. Eagle Nest Gas Station  7:45 am  

22. Across from Dumproad   7:46 am  

23. Pinon Lane/Sunshine Road  7:47 am  

24. Camino Andres Vigil  7:48 am 

25. Bonita Maria Restaurant (Formerly Mayelas)  7:49 am  

26. Scotty’s Way 7:51 am 

27. Canon Station  7:53 am 

28. Camino Alto  7:55 am 

29. SCHOOL – BUS BARN  7:57 am  

30.   

 

NOTE: TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE ---ALL BUS STOPS AS DESIGNATED 
ONLY. ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (505) 757-4700 OR (505) 757-4673; THE GOLDEN RULE: 
PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE AND 10 MINS AFTER THE SCHEDULED TIMES. 

  



 

 

BUS  11 DROP OFF LOCATIONS  

BUS DRIVER:    David Varela    

AM ::     LEAVE @ 3:10 

PM  

PICK UP TIME 

1. Canyon Station  3:12 pm 

2. Camino Alto  3:13 pm 

3. Suzie’s Lane  3:15 pm  

4. Camino Gemma  3:15 pm 

5. Dollar General  3:16 pm 

6. Highway 50 across from Pecos Canyon Café Restaurant  3:17 pm 

7. Pecos Housing – Camino Escuro 3;18 pm 

8. Pecos Housing – 8 Chamisal Circle  3:19 pm 

9. Pecos Housing – @ Fence – Turn left  3:20 pm 

10. Pecos Housing – Covered Bus Stop  3:21 pm 

11. CR B52 Dump Road (only at entrance to Los Alamitos  3:25 pm 

12. Corte Vargas – No name driveway – driveway after  3:26 pm 

13. La Cueva Road  3:27 pm 

14. Glorieta @ RR Tracks  3:30 pm 

15. Sunshine Lane (right before intersection of La Joya and Old Denver)  3:32 pm 

16. CR 63 – La Joya Road & Old Denver Highway  3:36 pm 

17. Filiberto  3:38 pm 

18. Old Denver Hwy & 63B (at mailboxes) turn around  3:40 pm 

19. Ojito de Coyote Lane  3:43 pm 

20. Highway 50 – Roybal Trailer Park  3:47 pm 

21. Yel Road  3:48 pm 

22. Cips Lane  3:49 pm 

23. La Joya del Padre  3:51 pm 

24. Eagle Nest Gas Station  3:52 pm  

25. Across from Dumproad   3:53 pm 

26. Pinon Lane/Sunshine Drive 3:55 pm 

27. Camino Andres Vigil  3:57 pm 

28. Pecos Canyon Café Restaurant  4:00 pm   

29. Scotty’s Way  4:03 pm  

30. SCHOOL – BUS BARN  4:15 pm 
 

 

NOTE: TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE ---ALL BUS STOPS AS DESIGNATED 
ONLY. ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (505) 757-4700 OR (505) 757-4673; THE GOLDEN RULE: 
PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE AND 10 MINS AFTER THE SCHEDULED TIMES. 

 

 


